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
Money to Loan on Real Estate.

UNLIMITED Eastern funds, u to 7 per ceni,
city Hnd farm property.
POOLE Y it CO.. 312 Board of Trade bMg.

CITY AND FARM LOANS.
FARRINGTON.

80 4th St., Portland. Or.
S TO 7 rr cent money to lend In amount

of $10w to $00,000. O- - W. Bryan, OuU

Chamber of Commerce. Main iuj.
120,000 TO LOAN in sums to suit; building

loans, lowest rates. W. G. Beck.
Failing bldg. Phone Main 4Q7.

MORTGAGE LOANS IN ANY AMOUNT.
OREGON INV. & MORTGAGE CO., INC..
Stock Exchange bldg.. 3d and Yamhill.

$100 TO for building loans. No com
mission. i'non tv naK. main i ito.

MONEY to loan on improved city, farm
property, f. King, an Diog.
MONEY TO LOAN IN ANY AMOUNT.

Hammond Mtg. Co.. 424 Cham, of Com.
MONEY Suburban, close-i- n properties ; jetmy firures. Ward. 407 Spalding bldg.
LOANS on city and farm property. 5 per

cent up. F. Fuchs, 42Q Cham Per of Com.
FARM AND CITY MORTGAGELOANS. A.

H. Harding. 313 Chamber of Commerr.
MORTGAGE LOANS. O AND 7 PER CENT.

LOUIS SALOMON & CO., 3K OAK ST.
$2O0. $'100. $000, $1200. $lHOO. Fred W.

German Co.. 732 Chamber of Commerce.

Ad

FINANCIAL.
Mo, to Loan n Krsd Estate.

OUR installment plan is Uie best and surest
..method of paying a Aoan.

per mouth for 50 months or
for GO months!, or

$15.17 tor 90 "months pays a $1000
loan snd interest.Other amounts in proportion.

We loan on improved city property.
Or for building purposes.
No commission charged. '

EQUITABLE SAVINGS LOAN" ASSN..
"4;' Siark St.. Portland. Or.

RESIDENCE LOANS AT 6U PER CENT
Any amount. No delays.

Re pay 11111 1 privileges.
CLARK. KENDALL &, CO..

205, L'lXi Northwestern Bank Bull din.
MORTGAGE LOANS.

Any amount, low rates, promptly closed.
Attractive repaving privileges.

A. H. BIRRELL & CO..
TIT Northwestern Bank Bldg.

Marshall 4114. A 4116.
MONEY to loan on improved city property.

THE OREGON HOMEBL'ILDERS,-13-0

Northwestern Bank Bldg.
Marshall 371S. A 6291.

STc MONEY TO LOAN
Have money at 5 per cent and 6 1 per

cent on improved city or vallev property.
H. L. Archer fc Co.. N. W. Bank bldg.'

7 PER CENT MONEY Willamette Valley
farm loans; no delay; no commissions.
Devereaux Mortgage Company. 607 Con-
cord bids., -- d and Stark sts.

5 TER CENT LOANS will be uude on cen-
tral retail business properties, ti and 7 per
cent on other securities. EDWARD E.
OOUDEY CO.. Northwestern Bank bldg.

$2000, $5000. $10,000
To loan at 7.

No Commission.
East 4dl.

$000. $1000 and upwards on improved ralestate; favorable terms: no delay; no
brokera ge. John Bain. 507 Spalding bids'.

MO N E Y TO LO A N ON CITY OR EAR tPROPERTY; WILL CALL IF INTER-
ESTED. Phone Tabor -- 026.

$JOO.H0 TO LOAN lu amounts of $lluOand up: low rate? no delay; see us tirtKrebs-LoKu- s Co.. 110 lUh St.
SEB US today for loans on Improved cityproperty. 6 to 8 per cent; $iuo and up.

Cellars-Murto- n Co.. 825 Yeon bldg
7 PER CENT, psyable any time; no com-

mission, no expense. C. K Cralp specialagt.. 10?', N. W. Bank bldg. Main 14:a.
MONEY Any amount. t to S per cent. W.

H. Seftr. 310 Spalding. Main 0S4.

$1000 TO $10.0x TO LOAN on city or farm;no commission. P. O. box h73. city.
Money to Ivnan Chattels and Salaries.

SALARIES CHATTELS.
Money to loan to salaried people sndothers on furniture, pianos, motorcycles,

automobiles, diamonds, etc.. at legal rates,
with easy terms of payment; no delay.
Licensed b state.

FORT LAN D LOAN COMPANY, INC,
, 306 Dekum Bidg.

bALARY "Loans on plain notes.
Also loans on household furniture, pi

anoa, etc., at the lowest possible rates.
REMEMBER.We do not remove furniture fro your

home. Salarv loans strict lv confidential.
COLUMBIA DISCOUNT CO..

LICENSED.
817 Failing Bldg.

MONEY loaned on chattels or salary al let, a
rales on easy Installments. Homo Install-
ment Co , i02 McKay bldg.

MONEY to loan on diamonds, jcffeiiy, legal
rate; a:i articles held 1 yr. . established
since 1 sS. Pan Marx. 2S. Washington.

Loans Want n
LIST your money, good lanr waiting.

1330 Northwestern Bank Bldg.
Marshall 371S. A 6291.
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